
DOWNTOWN WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM 
FOR THE 

CITY OF DILLARD, GEORGIA 
 

BIDDERS LIST 
 

Project Manager:  Greg Bennett 
Cost of Plans:  $200.00 

Bid Date: September 26, 2013 @ 2:00 p.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:   $900,000 

04-086 
 
Bid Set # Plan Holders Date Sent Via 

1 City of Dillard 
City Hall 
892 Franklin Street 
Dillard, GA  30537 
706-746-5891 (T) 
706-746-5430 (F) 
 

08/27/13 Fedex 

2 Greg Bennett 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
 

08/27/13   
 

3 Vicki Payne 
Griffin Brothers, Inc. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA  30558 
706-677-3549 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
vicki@griffinbrothersinc.com 
 

08/30/13 USPS 

4 Darren Rice 
Comtrac Services, Inc. 
2250 Lithonia Industrial Boulevard 
Lithonia, GA  30058 
770-934-9595 (T) 
770-934-9575 (F) 
darren.rice@comtracinc.com 
 

08/30/13 Picked Up 

5 Devica Sampath 
Reed Construction Data 
30 Technology Parkway South 
Suite 100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
770-209-3433 (T) 
800-303-8629 (F) 
devica.sampath@reedbusiness.com 
 

08/30/13 Fedex 



 
6 Shane Herbert 

Buckeye Construction, Co, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1229 
654 Buckeye Cove Road 
Canton, NC 28716-1229 
828-648-4511 (T) 
828-665-9374 (F) 
shaneh@bccicanton.com 
 

9/3/13 Fedex   

7 
 

Trey Bradbury 
Strack, Inc. 
125 Laser Industrial Court 
Fairburn, GA  30213 
770-969-1591 (T) 
770-964-7889 (F) 
Treyb@Strackinc.com 
 

9/6/13 Fedex 

8 Danielle Edmonds 
Townley Construction Company, Inc. 
1061 War Hill Park Road 
Dawsonville, GA  30534 
706-216-2387 (T) 
706-216-4277 (F) 
dedmonds1@windstream.net 
 

09/09/13 USPS 

9 Mark Kushman 
Underground Solutions, Inc. 
13135 Danielson Street, Suite 201 
Poway, CA  92064 
858-218-3748 (T) 
858-345-3731 (F) 
mkushman@undergroundsolutions.com 
 

09/09/13 Fedex 

10 Tadd Swartz 
Astra Grading & Pipe, LLC 
300 Churchill Ct. 
Woodstock, GA   30188 
770-992-9300 (T) 
678-494-3601 (F) 
tswartz@astragroupinc.com 
 

09/09/13 Picked Up 

11 Janice Hare 
Tugaloo Pipeline, Inc. 
975 Cleveland Pike Road 
Westminster, SC  29693 
864-647-7441 (T) 
864-647-7454 (F) 
tugaloopipeline@aol.com 
 

09/10/13 USPS 
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12 Diana Lounsbury 

The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
Old Route 6 & Indian Hill 
Jefferson Valley, NY   10535 
800-431-2584 EXT 3022 (T) 
914-243-4936 (F) 
dlounsbury@thebluebook.com 
 

09/12/13 Fedex 

13 Tamara J. Strickland 
Strickland & Sons Pipeline, Inc. 
1551 Fulenwider Road 
Gainesville, GA   30507 
770-535-2246 (T) 
770-535-2248 (F) 
sspipeline@bellsouth.net 
 

09/13/13 USPS 

14 Lamar Hare 
Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc. 
2858 GA HWY 145 
Eastanollee, GA   30538 
706-779-0009 (T) 
706-779-3124 (F) 
cedar_farms@yahoo.com 
 

09/16/13 Picked Up 

15 Larry Dodd 
Dodd Construction, Inc. 
148 Chappelear Road 
Lavonia, GA  30553 
706-356-0708 (T) 
706-356-0709 (F) 
gdodd@windstream.net 
 

09/19/13 UPS 
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